México, E.U.A, Latinoamérica: Nueva Irlanda #4057, Fracc. Industrial Lincoln, C.P. 64310, Monterrey, N.L. México.
+52 (81) 8370-5096 | 01 800 509-1818 | www.eclinepos.com | ventas@ecline.com.mx
Asia, Pací�c & Europe: Unit A, 2/F., Mai Tak Industrial Building #221 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 3590 6397 | Fax: (852) 3590 6497 | www.eclinepos.com | sales@ecline.com.hk
EC-AM-102-58
Andriod POS Terminal
Features
Speci�cations
• Small footprint for counter space saving
• Rich interfaces – 2 X USB , 1 X RS-232 (Optional 2 X RS-232), Ethernet, DK interface
• Android 5.1 Operating System
• 10.1” Bezel Free Monitor, Multi touch capacitive screen
• ARM Cortex-A9 Quad Core
• Built-in Wireless module
• Built-in 58mm thermal printer
CPU      ARM Cortex-A9 Quad Core
Memory     1GB
Built-in storage    4GB
Operation System     Android 4.4
Display size    10.1" LCD
Resolution    1366*768
Touch Panel    Multi touch capacitive screen
I/O Interface     1*RS232
     2*USB 2.0
     1*Micro USB 2.0
     1*RJ-45 (10/100M Gigabit Ethernet LAN port)
     1*RJ-11 (24 V) Cash drawer port
Built-in Printer    58mm Thermal Printer, 90mm/s
Built-in Wireless module   Support 802.11 b/g/n Wireless protocol
BT     BT 4.0
NFC     Support
Options     - 4.3” Rear Display;
     - Camera;
     - Magnetic Card Reader;
     - 3G Module;
     - Optional 2GB RAM
     - Optional 8GB Flash Memory;
     - Optional 2 Serial Interface
Power     12V
Color     Black/ Silver black
Dimensions     265* 220* 323 (mm)